
NO 所属連盟 シフト 前半 後半 第一投球者 H 第二投球者 H

31 7 永島　　守 5 宇津野　秀市 10

32 8 鈴木　絹枝 15 横山　信一 0

41 19 長南　光男 0 近藤　正弘 0

42 20 幸坂　珠江 20 荒川　　大 5

37 15 高橋　清 5 湯本　友子 25

38 16 伊東　千枝子 20 山本　耕平 5

11 35 櫻井　昇 0 増山　満枝 15

12 36 佐原　英雄 5 粕谷　明弘 5

21 45 日下田　由起子 15 川上　良江 20

22 46 長男　恵子 20 長南　修 5

33 11 剣持　京子 20 鎌田　政善 10

34 12 原　　和久 5 松原　美智雄 10

27 3 福島　義典 0 中村　敬一 5

28 4 鈴木　力一 5 清水　　徹 0

5 29 園部　春海 0 平田　啓介 0

6 30 斉藤　　操 5 富沢　　進 0

9 33 角谷　知子 20 中尾　了子 20

10 34 髙橋　秀明 0 大澤　勝美 0

45 23 馬込　千春 15 三村　和也 5

46 24 三村　恵美 15 佐藤　加代子 15

41 17 町田　康夫 15 加辺　公明 5

42 18 黒澤　久美 20 中澤　俊樹 5

13 37 林　　あい子 20 中島　茂代 20

14 38 金井　正夫 5 井上　誠二 5

19 43 飯塚　まゆみ 20 池田　茂男 5

20 44 佐藤　敏明 0 石田　正人 10

15 39 前田　長一 5 増田　一義 0

16 40 浅田　俊夫 10 野澤　俊之 10

49 27 大網　松夫 5 佐藤　貴夫 5

50 28 谷川　有司 0 大西　守 5

35 11 岡村　健一 0 加藤　肇 0

36 12 西林　康憲 10 向谷　充典 0

４人チーム戦レーン配当表

3 栃木Ａ Ｂ

2 茨城Ｂ Ｂ

4 栃木Ｂ Ａ

1 茨城Ａ Ａ

6 群馬Ａ Ｂ

5 栃木Ｃ Ｂ

8 群馬Ｃ Ｂ

7 群馬Ｂ Ａ

10 群馬Ｅ Ｂ

9 群馬Ｄ Ａ

12 群馬Ｇ Ｂ

11 群馬Ｆ Ａ

14 千葉Ａ Ａ

13 群馬Ｈ Ａ

16 千葉Ｃ Ａ

15 千葉Ｂ Ｂ



NO 所属連盟 シフト 前半 後半 第一投球者 H 第二投球者 H

４人チーム戦レーン配当表

15 39 吉永 哲哉 10 山中 徹治 5

16 40 丸山 博 5 丸尾 豊 10

21 45 駒場 よし子 20 坂谷内 清美 20

22 46 高橋 清一 5 中島 正美 5

37 13 宿谷 貴子 20 宿谷 政文 5

38 14 荒 智子 15 荒 真一 0

31 9 猪野 幹夫 5 佐藤 一雄 5

32 10 米島 和弘 5 吉村 悟 10

43 21 西村 則子 20 本多 裕典 5

44 22 松野 琴美 15 竹本 憲司 5

5 29 富山 幸雄 10 成海 皇基 10

6 30 安藤 いく子 20 松原 聡 5

23 47 髙橋 尚代 20 市川 健一 10

24 48 石田 千穂 15 石田 隆 0

13 37 武藤 愼一 10 安田 重雄 10

14 38 山下 佳世子 20 近藤 等 5

9 33 近藤 功 15 渡邊 勝助 20

10 34 稲葉 和子 20 松尾 邦俊 5

47 23 木村 優子 20 熊本 美穂 15

48 24 野口 幸久 5 石井 憲一 5

33 9 斎藤　有作 0 近江　雅久 5

34 10 宮戸　康次 10 土田　孝一 10

39 17 瀬野　和博 0 川島　　徹 5

40 18 三嶋　正志 10 小玉　　眞 10

7 31 押切　理栄 15 氏家　政春 0

8 32 関川　譲治 5 押切　　　功 5

7 31 古舘　樹子 15 後藤　　努 5

8 32 西島　浩一 0 浅賀　祝一 0

43 19 満渕　茂樹 5 豊浦　　健 10

44 20 深野　恵一 5 髙橋　賢二 20

47 25 若狭　達弘 0 里見　　宏 0

48 26 山岸　晶子 15 西川　　薫 5

18 東京Ｂ Ａ

17 東京Ａ Ｂ

21 東京Ｅ Ｂ

20 東京Ｄ

Ａ19 東京Ｃ

Ｂ

23 東京Ｇ Ｂ

22 東京Ｆ Ａ

24 東京Ｈ Ａ

25 東京Ｉ Ｂ

26 東京Ｊ Ａ

27 神奈川Ａ Ａ

28 神奈川Ｂ Ｂ

29 神奈川Ｃ Ａ

30 神奈川Ｄ Ｂ

31 神奈川Ｅ Ａ

32 神奈川Ｆ Ｂ



NO 所属連盟 シフト 前半 後半 第一投球者 H 第二投球者 H

４人チーム戦レーン配当表

25 49 川南由紀男 0 片野　素允 20

26 50 齊藤　弘三 5 三森　秀人 5

29 7 水野　浩二 5 岩崎　正光 5

30 8 高橋　　隆 0 緑川　久美 5

17 41 太田　千恵 15 郡司加代子 20

18 42 和田　　司 5 石黒英二郎 5

19 43 青木　順子 15 木村由香里 15

20 44 今原　伸幸 0 山崎　勝治 5

27 5 花形　千恵 15 沖村　　孝 5

28 6 山下　　充 5 伊藤　　出 0

45 21 高部　　均 5 氏家　正子 20

46 22 原田　弥生 20 水越　輝子 20

23 47 吉田　由美子 20 斎藤　哲 5

24 48 荒井　正 5 後藤　光司 5

25 49 滝沢　靖子 20 野末　喜弘 0

26 50 唐津　美佐子 25 小林　秀光 10

49 25 三村　紀子 15 糸賀　祥雄 5

50 26 吉田　聖司 0 藤波　勝実 0

11 35 山口　好宏 0 秋山　忠明 0

12 36 宇賀　和弘 0 千葉　信夫 5

3 27 真下　直美 15 木村　健一 0

4 28 久保田　克彦 5 長沢　弘志 5

35 13 寺村　進 5 中野　　正 5

36 14 西井　美由紀 20 阿部　　清 10

39 15 豊泉　みほ子 25 二村　由香 15

40 16 吉澤　章子 20 橋浦　洋一 5

29 5 宮戸　恵子 25 水野みどり 20 神奈川

30 6 寺田　一保 0 沼上　孝幸 5 埼玉

17 41 西山　公人 0 小山　晶夫 5 山梨

18 42 山野本　克俊 5 水野　和男 5 東京
47 メイクＢ Ｂ

33 神奈川Ｇ Ａ

34 神奈川Ｈ Ｂ

35 神奈川Ｉ Ａ

36 神奈川Ｊ Ｂ

37 山梨Ｂ Ｂ

38 山梨Ｃ Ａ

39 埼玉Ａ Ａ

40 埼玉Ｂ Ｂ

41 埼玉Ｃ Ａ

42 埼玉Ｄ Ｂ

43 埼玉Ｅ Ａ

44 埼玉Ｆ Ｂ

45 埼玉Ｇ Ａ

46 メイクＡ Ａ



NO 所属連盟 シフト 前半 後半 第一投球者 H 第二投球者 H

1 茨城Ａ Ａ 23 48 横山　信一 0 鈴木　絹枝 15

2 茨城Ｂ Ａ 25 50 永島　　守 5 宇津野　秀市 10

3 茨城Ｃ Ｂ 6 27 長南　光男 0 近藤　正弘 0

4 茨城Ｄ Ｂ 8 29 荒川　　大 5 幸坂　珠江 20

5 栃木Ａ Ｂ 50 25 湯本　友子 25 伊東　千枝子 20

6 栃木Ｂ Ｂ 5 26 高橋　清 5 山本　耕平 5

7 栃木Ｃ Ａ 43 20 櫻井　昇 0 粕谷　明弘 5

8 栃木Ｄ Ａ 45 22 増山　満枝 15 佐原　英雄 5

9 栃木Ｅ Ｂ 14 35 日下田　由起子 15 川上　良江 20

10 栃木Ｆ Ｂ 16 37 長南　恵子 20 長南　修 5

11 群馬Ａ Ｂ 23 44 剣持　京子 20 鎌田　政善 10

12 群馬Ｂ Ｂ 25 46 原　　和久 5 松原　美智雄 10

13 群馬Ｃ Ａ 22 47 福島　義典 0 中村　敬一 5

14 群馬Ｄ Ａ 24 49 鈴木　力一 5 清水　　徹 0

15 群馬Ｅ Ｂ 35 10 園部　春海 0 平田　啓介 0

16 群馬Ｆ Ｂ 37 12 斉藤　　操 5 富沢　　進 0

17 群馬Ｇ Ａ 38 15 角谷　知子 20 中尾　了子 20

18 群馬Ｈ Ａ 40 17 髙橋　秀明 0 大澤　勝美 0

19 群馬Ｉ Ｂ 11 32 馬込　千春 15 三村　和也 5

20 群馬Ｊ Ｂ 13 34 三村　恵美 15 佐藤　加代子 15

21 群馬Ｋ Ａ 3 28 町田　康夫 15 加辺　公明 5

22 群馬Ｌ Ａ 5 30 黒澤　久美 20 中澤　俊樹 5

23 群馬Ｍ Ｂ 46 21 林　　あい子 20 中島　茂代 20

24 群馬Ｎ Ｂ 48 23 金井　正夫 5 井上　誠二 5

25 群馬Ｏ Ａ 14 39 飯塚　まゆみ 20 池田　茂男 5

26 群馬Ｐ Ａ 16 41 佐藤　敏明 0 石田　正人 10

27 千葉Ａ Ａ 26 3 前田　長一 5 浅田　俊夫 10

28 千葉Ｂ Ａ 28 5 増田　一義 0 野澤　俊之 10

29 千葉Ｃ Ｂ 30 5 大網　松夫 5 大西　守 5

30 千葉Ｄ Ｂ 32 7 佐藤　貴夫 5 谷川　有司 0

31 千葉Ｅ Ａ 7 32 岡村　健一 0 加藤　肇 0

32 千葉Ｆ Ａ 9 34 西林　康憲 10 向谷　充典 0

２人チーム戦 レーン配当表



NO 所属連盟 シフト 前半 後半 第一投球者 H 第二投球者 H

２人チーム戦 レーン配当表

33 東京Ａ Ｂ 31 6 吉永 哲哉 10 山中 徹治 5

34 東京Ｂ Ｂ 33 8 丸山 博 5 丸尾 豊 10

35 東京Ｃ Ａ 10 35 駒場 よし子 20 坂谷内 清美 20

36 東京Ｄ Ａ 12 37 高橋 清一 5 中島 正美 5

37 東京Ｅ Ａ 46 23 宿谷 貴子 20 宿谷 政文 5

38 東京Ｆ Ａ 48 25 荒 智子 15 荒 真一 0

39 東京Ｇ Ｂ 22 43 猪野 幹夫 5 佐藤 一雄 5

40 東京Ｈ Ｂ 24 45 米島 和弘 5 吉村 悟 10

41 東京Ｉ Ｂ 39 14 西村 則子 20 本多 裕典 5

42 東京Ｊ Ｂ 41 16 松野 琴美 15 竹本 憲司 5

43 東京Ｋ Ａ 35 12 富山 幸雄 10 成海 皇基 10

44 東京Ｌ Ａ 37 14 安藤 いく子 20 松原 聡 5

45 東京Ｍ Ｂ 7 28 髙橋 尚代 20 市川 健一 10

46 東京Ｎ Ｂ 9 30 石田 千穂 15 石田 隆 0

47 東京Ｏ Ａ 18 43 武藤 愼一 10 安田 重雄 10

48 東京Ｐ Ａ 20 45 山下 佳世子 20 近藤 等 5

49 東京Ｑ Ｂ 47 22 近藤 功 15 渡邊 勝助 20

50 東京Ｒ Ｂ 49 24 稲葉 和子 20 松尾 邦俊 5

51 東京Ｓ Ａ 30 7 木村 優子 20 熊本 美穂 15

52 東京Ｔ Ａ 32 9 野口 幸久 5 石井 憲一 5

53 神奈川Ａ Ａ 47 24 斎藤　有作 0 近江　雅久 5

54 神奈川Ｂ Ａ 49 26 宮戸　康次 10 土田　孝一 10

55 神奈川Ｃ Ｂ 10 31 瀬野　和博 0 川島　　徹 5

56 神奈川Ｄ Ｂ 12 33 三嶋　正志 10 小玉　　眞 10

57 神奈川Ｅ Ａ 15 40 押切　理栄 15 氏家　政春 0

58 神奈川Ｆ Ａ 17 42 関川　譲治 5 押切　　　功 5

59 神奈川Ｇ Ｂ 26 47 古舘　樹子 15 後藤　　努 5

60 神奈川Ｈ Ｂ 28 49 西島　浩一 0 浅賀　祝一 0

61 神奈川Ｉ Ａ 39 16 満渕　茂樹 5 豊浦　　健 10

62 神奈川Ｊ Ａ 41 18 深野　恵一 5 髙橋　賢二 20

63 神奈川Ｋ Ｂ 15 36 若狭　達弘 0 里見　　宏 0

64 神奈川Ｌ Ｂ 17 38 山岸　晶子 15 西川　　薫 5



NO 所属連盟 シフト 前半 後半 第一投球者 H 第二投球者 H

２人チーム戦 レーン配当表

65 神奈川Ｍ Ａ 31 8 川南由紀男 0 片野　素允 20

66 神奈川Ｎ Ａ 33 10 齊藤　弘三 5 三森　秀人 5

67 神奈川Ｏ Ｂ 43 18 水野　浩二 5 岩崎　正光 5

68 神奈川Ｐ Ｂ 45 20 高橋　　隆 0 緑川　久美 5

69 神奈川Ｑ Ａ 6 31 太田　千恵 15 郡司加代子 20

70 神奈川Ｒ Ａ 8 33 和田　　司 5 石黒英二郎 5

71 神奈川Ｓ Ｂ 34 9 青木　順子 15 木村由香里 15

72 神奈川Ｔ Ｂ 36 11 今原　伸幸 0 山崎　勝治 5

73 山梨Ｃ Ｂ 19 40 花形　千恵 15 沖村　　孝 5

74 山梨Ｄ Ｂ 21 42 山下　　充 5 伊藤　　出 0

75 山梨Ｅ Ａ 27 4 高部　　均 5 氏家　正子 20

76 山梨Ｆ Ａ 29 6 原田　弥生 20 水越　輝子 20

77 埼玉Ａ Ａ 50 27 吉田　由美子 20 斎藤　哲 5

78 埼玉Ｂ Ａ 4 29 荒井　正 5 後藤　光司 5

79 埼玉Ｃ Ｂ 18 39 滝沢　靖子 20 野末　喜弘 0

80 埼玉Ｄ Ｂ 20 41 唐津　美佐子 25 小林　秀光 10

81 埼玉Ｅ Ａ 11 36 三村　紀子 15 糸賀　祥雄 5

82 埼玉Ｆ Ａ 13 38 吉田　聖司 0 藤波　勝実 0

83 埼玉Ｇ Ｂ 27 48 山口　好宏 0 秋山　忠明 0

84 埼玉Ｈ Ｂ 29 50 宇賀　和弘 0 千葉　信夫 5

85 埼玉Ｉ Ａ 42 19 真下　直美 15 木村　健一 0

86 埼玉Ｊ Ａ 44 21 久保田　克彦 5 長沢　弘志 5

87 埼玉Ｋ Ｂ 42 17 寺村　進 5 中野　　正 5

88 埼玉Ｌ Ｂ 44 19 西井　美由紀 20 阿部　　清 10

89 埼玉Ｍ Ａ 34 11 豊泉　みほ子 25 二村　由香 15

90 埼玉Ｎ Ａ 36 13 吉澤　章子 20 橋浦　洋一 5

91 神奈川Ｕ Ａ 19 44 宮戸　恵子 25 水野みどり 20 メイクＡ

92 埼玉Ｏ Ａ 21 46 寺田　一保 0 沼上　孝幸 5 メイクＡ

93 山梨Ａ Ｂ 38 13 西山　公人 0 小山　晶夫 5 メイクＢ

94 東京Ｕ Ｂ 40 15 山野本　克俊 5 水野　和男 5 メイクＢ

順番は修正します。


